
Simpson County Candidate Filing Information 
May 19, 2026 Primary Election 

For Candidates Required to File With the County Clerk 
For candidates required to file in the office of the Secretary of State visit 

https://web.sos.ky.gov/CandidateFilings/  
Office Candidate 

Name 
Mailing Address/Email Registered 

Party 
(For 

partisan 
offices only) 

Date of 
Filing 

County 
Judge/Executive 

    

 Mason Barnes Mason.barnes@bellsouth.net Republican 11/05/25 
County Clerk     

 Austin 
Johnson 

Austin.johnson0281@gmail.com Republican 11/05/25 

County Attorney     
 Samuel R. 

Phillips 
samphillipsforcountyattorney@gmail.com Republican 11/07/25 

Sheriff     
 Matt Freeman Mutt608@comcast.net Republican 11/05/25 

Jailer     
 Eric Vaughn Eric.vaughn@simpson.cojail.org Republican 11/05/25 

mailto:Mason.barnes@bellsouth.net
mailto:Austin.johnson0281@gmail.com
mailto:samphillipsforcountyattorney@gmail.com
mailto:Mutt608@comcast.net
mailto:Eric.vaughn@simpson.cojail.org


Coroner     
     

PVA     
 Alison Smith 

Cummings 
Ahsc402004@yahoo.com Republican 11/05/25 

Magistrate     
 Jeremy 

Loveall 
Jeremy.loveall@simpson.kyschools.us Republican 11/05/25 

 Buddy F “Pee 
Wee” Sliger Jr 

sligerexcavating@gmail.com Republican 11/05/25 

Constable     
 Chuck 

Fleming 
Cmfleming91@gmail.com Republican 11/05/25 

 Jimmy 
Fleming 

Jfleming8807@yahoo.com Republican 11/05/25 

Surveyor     
     
     

 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:Ahsc402004@yahoo.com
mailto:Jeremy.loveall@simpson.kyschools.us
mailto:sligerexcavating@gmail.com
mailto:Cmfleming91@gmail.com
mailto:Jfleming8807@yahoo.com


 
 
 
 

Simpson County Candidate Filing Information 
November 3, 2026 General Election 

For Candidates Required to File With the County Clerk 
For candidates required to file in the office of the Secretary of State visit 

https://web.sos.ky.gov/CandidateFilings/  
Office Candidate Name Mailing Address/Email Registered 

Party 
(For partisan 
offices only) 

Date of Filing 

Mayor     
     

City Commissioner     
     

School Board     
     

Soil and Water 
Conservation District 

Supervisor 

    

     



     
     
     

 

 


